

BEFORE THE COURT OF ADDL.DIST.JUDGE,FAST TRACK COURT,KALNA.

TA - 08 of 18

Order No . 54/ 04-03-2025.....

Today is fixed for exparte hearing

Ld.Adv for the ptnr is present.

Hd partly this day.

Fix 29.04.2025 for further exparte hearing.

Dic. & cor by me,

ADJ, FTC, Kalna.

ADJ, FTC, Kalna.